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9404747-3 BAG UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0014102-4 TOOLS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0025068-5 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0025068-6 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0025068-7 HANDGUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0102093-4 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0110442-2 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0110442-5 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0229126-11 PELLET GUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0616097-9 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0616097-10 HANDGUN CASE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

0616097-11 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1115676-22 SHIRT MARK ANTHONY VALENCIA 201 S DAKOTA ST, CHANDLER, AZ 85225

1115676-23 SHIRT MARK ANTHONY VALENCIA 201 S DAKOTA ST, CHANDLER, AZ 85225

1115676-24 CLOTHING MARK ANTHONY VALENCIA 201 S DAKOTA ST, CHANDLER, AZ 85225

1425155-2 CELL PHONE ALEXANDRA ROSE HUGHES 2858 ALENGA ST, HENDERSON, NV 89044

1425155-3 CELL PHONE ALEXANDRA ROSE HUGHES 2858 ALENGA ST, HENDERSON, NV 89044

1425155-6 PURSES ALEXANDRA ROSE HUGHES 2858 ALENGA ST, HENDERSON, NV 89044

1425155-13 DRIVERS LICENSE ALEXANDRA ROSE HUGHES 2858 ALENGA ST, HENDERSON, NV 89044

1425155-9 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1425155-10 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1425155-11 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1425155-12 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1509764-4 HANDGUN RENEE DU PLESSIS BESTOR 3947 E WALLER LN, PHOENIX, AZ 85050

1509764-5 HANDGUN RENEE DU PLESSIS BESTOR 3947 E WALLER LN, PHOENIX, AZ 85050

1509764-6 HANDGUN RENEE DU PLESSIS BESTOR 3947 E WALLER LN, PHOENIX, AZ 85050

1509764-7 HANDGUN RENEE DU PLESSIS BESTOR 3947 E WALLER LN, PHOENIX, AZ 85050

1509764-8 KNIFE RENEE DU PLESSIS BESTOR 3947 E WALLER LN, PHOENIX, AZ 85050

1509764-9 RIFFLE CASE RENEE DU PLESSIS BESTOR 3947 E WALLER LN, PHOENIX, AZ 85050

1613749-1 SHOES MICHAEL ELCOCK 9627 W KIMBERLY WY, PEORIA, AZ 85382

1613749-2 GLOVE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1621203-2 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1621203-3 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1621203-4 HANDGUN MAGAZINE RILEY JAMES GRADY 7777 E MAIN ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

1711675-2 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1711675-3 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1711675-4 HOLSTER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1715446-102 SUNGLASSES LAUREN ELIZABETH LEES 1543 S BAMBREY ST, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19146

1715446-103 KEYS LAUREN ELIZABETH LEES 1543 S BAMBREY ST, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19146

1725092-4 HANDGUN ADAM LAMBROS 8508 E APPALOOSA TR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258

1725092-5 AMMUNITION ADAM LAMBROS 8508 E APPALOOSA TR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258

1725092-6 LETTER ADAM LAMBROS 8508 E APPALOOSA TR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258

1725092-7 CELL PHONE ADAM LAMBROS 8508 E APPALOOSA TR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258

1806247-3 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1806247-4 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1807440-1 BACKPACK UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1807440-2 BACKPACK UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1807440-7 EARBUDS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1807440-8 CELLULAR HOT SPOT UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1807440-9 NOTEBOOK BINDER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1807440-10 PORTFOLIO UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1809547-1 PEPPER SPRAY CONNIE MARIE JACKSON 2232 S 258TH AVE, BUCKEYE, AZ 85326

1810368-18 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1812276-8 LOAFERS AND DRIVERS CAP UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1812276-9 BAG OF CLOTHES UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

1812276-10 COMPUTE BAG AND BINDER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2007520-2 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2009596-3 AMMUNITION GARY ALAN PETTIBONE 8513 E RANCHO VISTA DR, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85251

2012372-1 TOY HELICOPTER JESUS SIERRA 601 E SOUTH MOUNTAIN AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85042

2012372-2 BACKPACK W MISC PERSONAL ITEMS JESUS SIERRA 601 E SOUTH MOUNTAIN AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85042

2012372-3 BASEBALL CAP JESUS SIERRA 601 E SOUTH MOUNTAIN AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85042

2012372-4 TANK TOPS JESUS SIERRA 601 E SOUTH MOUNTAIN AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85042

2012372-5 DISASSEMBLED CATTLE PROB-NO BATTERIES JESUS SIERRA 601 E SOUTH MOUNTAIN AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85042

2012372-8 PAPERS, CIGARS, DICE, MARKERS JESUS SIERRA 601 E SOUTH MOUNTAIN AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85042

2117132-1 HANDGUN JASIAH LAYSHA RASBERRY 3225 N 80TH PL, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2117132-2 AMMUNITION JASIAH LAYSHA RASBERRY 3225 N 80TH PL, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2117132-3 HANDGUN MAGAZINE JASIAH LAYSHA RASBERRY 3225 N 80TH PL, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2119593-10 CELL PHONE JAY WITCHEN 7534 E OSBORN RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2122143-6 SECURITY CAMERA CHARLES KALKBRENNER 3209 E DELCOA DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85032

POSTED MARCH 2026

The following items are lost, unclaimed, or found in possession of the Scottsdale Police Department. The City of Scottsdale is hereby giving notice to any potential claimant of the 

listed items. Potential claimants will have a period of 30-days from the date of this publication to contact the Scottsdale Police Department Property and Evidence Unit at 480-312-5888 

to make a claim. Proof of ownership will be required. At the end of this 30-day period all unclaimed items will be disposed according to City policy.
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2204396-4 HANDGUN MATTHEW ERIN SEVIGNY 27925 N 64TH LN, PHOENIX, AZ 85083

2204396-5 HANDGUN MAGAZINE MATTHEW ERIN SEVIGNY 27925 N 64TH LN, PHOENIX, AZ 85083

2212928-3 HAND GUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2212928-4 HAND GUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2212928-5 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2212928-6 HOLSTER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2216824-2 LEGO THE GLOBE WALMART 15355 N NORTHSIGHT BL, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

2315493-1 CELL PHONE ALYSE JANEE BIZZLE 23864 N 38THLN, GLENDALE, AZ 85310

2315493-3 SAFETY TOOL ALYSE JANEE BIZZLE 23864 N 38THLN, GLENDALE, AZ 85310

2409568-3 DRIVERS LICENSE LALIA ANN MARIE CONTRERAS 6708 HELITROPE AVE, BELL, CA

2414503-4 HANDGUN DEREK PAUL PRUNI 7256 E OVERLOOK DR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

2414503-5 HANDGUN MAGAZINE DEREK PAUL PRUNI 7256 E OVERLOOK DR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

2414503-6 AMMUNITION DEREK PAUL PRUNI 7256 E OVERLOOK DR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

2414503-7 HOLSTER DEREK PAUL PRUNI 7256 E OVERLOOK DR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

2425315-7 LIGHTER/US CURRENCY LAMONTE ADOLPH SORENSON 8521 E MCDOWELL RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2425564-2 CARD LUIS INIESTRA 4328 E WELDON AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85018

2425564-3 US CURRENCY LUIS INIESTRA 4328 E WELDON AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85018

2425564-4 KEY LUIS INIESTRA 4328 E WELDON AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85018

2426490-4 HANDGUN NATHANIEL DOMINIQUE EVANGELISTA 8226 S 34TH DR, LAVEEN, AZ 85339

2426490-5 HANDGUN MAGAZINE NATHANIEL DOMINIQUE EVANGELISTA 8226 S 34TH DR, LAVEEN, AZ 85339

2426490-6 AMMUNITION NATHANIEL DOMINIQUE EVANGELISTA 8226 S 34TH DR, LAVEEN, AZ 85339

2500003-6 AMMUNITION PATRICK ANTHONY CAIN 65496 68 ST, SALOME, AZ 85348

2500003-7 AMMUNITION PATRICK ANTHONY CAIN 65496 68 ST, SALOME, AZ 85348

2503522-5 AMMUNITION JOHN JOSEPH HIGGINES 2915 EAST WINDROSE DRIVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85032

2503753-4 GARAGE REMOTE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2504608-6 SHOTGUN ADIL EMADELDIN HASSAN 1133 W 5TH ST, TEMPE, AZ 85281

2506840-2 HANDGUN ALEXIS BORJA 3312 S PARKSIDE DR, TEMPE, ARIZONA 85282

2506840-3 HANDGUN MAGAZINE ALEXIS BORJA 3312 S PARKSIDE DR, TEMPE, ARIZONA 85282

2506840-4 AMMUNITION ALEXIS BORJA 3312 S PARKSIDE DR, TEMPE, ARIZONA 85282

2508113-1 BACKPACK W/MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY DEVIN CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS BROWN 7530 E PAPAGO DR, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA

2509453-6 PROPERTY FROM VEHICLE ANDRE MORAN VALDEZ UNKNOWN

2509568-10 AMMUNITION JEFFREY LASHAUN BAKER 1051 S DOBSON RD, MESA, AZ 85202

2512861-21 BACKPACK W/ MISC PERSONAL ITEMS JIMMY YELDA KHOSHO 5324 W BANFF LN, GLENDALE, ARIZONA 85306

2512861-22 BACKPACK W/ MISC PERSONAL ITEMS JIMMY YELDA KHOSHO 5324 W BANFF LN, GLENDALE, ARIZONA 85306

2513080-15 MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY/CARDS/LIGHTERS/KEYS LARRY MERRILL 8528 N 64TH AVE, GLENDALE, ARIZONA 85302

2513098-1 LIFELINE AED KARLA GORMAN 10 MILES SOUTH OF CHINLE, NAZLINI, AZ 86540

2513098-8 LAPTOP COMPUTER DESTINEY WHITE 1707 E COLTER ST, PHOENIX, AZ

2513235-187 LIGHTER DEON RESHAAD THOMPSON 6617 W OCOTILLO RD, GLENDALE, AZ 85301

2513243-1 BACKPACK WITH MISC ITEMS KENNETH ANDREW PORTER 9430 NORTH 11TH PLACE, PHOENIX, AZ 85020

2513243-2 ROLLER BOX KENNETH ANDREW PORTER 9430 NORTH 11TH PLACE, PHOENIX, AZ 85020

2513446-2 MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY JAY WEI HUANG 9218 W SERRANO ST, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85037-2060

2513539-2 PLIERS REECE BONNEVILLE 2725 PILLSBURY AVE, MINNEAPOLIS MN

2513653-10 ROLL BAG WITH MISC PROPERTY BONNIE BROOK CARTWRIGHT 5955 W PEORIA AVE, GLENDALE, AZ

2513666-1 WALLET FRANK NARISH 15202 N 40 ST, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85032

2513855-8 SATCHEL LORENZO ANTONIO RAMOS 3224 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85018

2513855-9 PASSPORT AND CARD LORENZO ANTONIO RAMOS 3224 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85018

2513965-1 PERSONAL PROPERTY JAIYA CHEYENNE GOUDEAU 7534 E OSBORN RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2514033-18 PAPERWORK TRINDA MONIQUE PILE 4625 N 74TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2514033-22 WALLET WITH CARDS THAYNE JORDAN BROWN 7919 E MCKINLEY ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2514034-1 MISC PERSONAL ITEMS JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ 3733 W NANCY LN, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85041

2514049-16 LIGHTER OVIDIO FRANCISCO HINOJOSA 232 S 12TH AVE, PHOENIX, AZ

2514076-3 LIGHTERS TRACY LANEL MCGINTY 1123 E MONROE ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85034

2514076-5 GUM TRACY LANEL MCGINTY 1123 E MONROE ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85034

2514076-8 POCKET KNIFE TRACY LANEL MCGINTY 1123 E MONROE ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85034

2514161-1 SUITCASE CONTAINING MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY JOSHUA PATRICK BOKURAK 3255 E WASHINGTON ST, PHOENIX, AZ

2514161-2 BACKPACK CONTAINING MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY/WATER BOTTLE CLIP JOSHUA PATRICK BOKURAK 3255 E WASHINGTON ST, PHOENIX, AZ

2514161-3 MISC PROPERTY JOSHUA PATRICK BOKURAK 3255 E WASHINGTON ST, PHOENIX, AZ

2514161-5 KNIVES JOSHUA PATRICK BOKURAK 3255 E WASHINGTON ST, PHOENIX, AZ

2514161-6 MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY JOSHUA PATRICK BOKURAK 3255 E WASHINGTON ST, PHOENIX, AZ

2514313-1 CASTOR OIL CASEY LEE BEGAY 7434 W MEADOWBROOK AVE, PHOENIX, AZ

2514421-1 LIGHTERS ESENE MOE HENDERSON 11105 N 115TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259

2514445-1 DRIVERS LICENSE/WALLET/KEY JUILO ZAYAS-ORTEGA 4709 E CABALLERO ST, MESA, ARIZONA 85205

2514450-1 SUITCASE JUSTIN MD ROBINSON 7523 N 35TH AVE, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85051

2514450-2 SUITCASE JUSTIN MD ROBINSON 7523 N 35TH AVE, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85051

2514450-3 BAG OF CLOTHES JUSTIN MD ROBINSON 7523 N 35TH AVE, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85051

2514450-4 PAPERWORK JUSTIN MD ROBINSON 7523 N 35TH AVE, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85051

2514471-1 BACKPACK BETA BILLIE 6246 E HALIFAX ST, MESA, AZ 85205

2514483-1 PERSONAL PROPERTY BAG CARMEN LYNN GUTIERREZ 605 N COUNTRY CLUB DR, MESA, AZ 85201

2514489-3 PURSE CONTAINING PERSONAL PROPERTY BRITTNEY ASHLYNN GROGAN-MARTINEZ 5002 N 11TH AV, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85013
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2514518-4 VAPE DWAYNE GREGORY HARRIS 14053 N 34 WY, PHOENIX, AZ 85032

2514543-1 WALLET W/PERSONAL PROPERTY HERIBERTO SANCHEZ 601 E SOUTH MOUNTAIN AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85042

2514559-5 POCKET KNIFE TANNER RUNYON 1914 S PALO VERDE, APACHE JUNCTION, AZ 85120

2514619-6 TORCH AND LIGHTER JAMES EARL WEBB 4387 N PARKWAY AV, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85251

2514629-1 HANDBAG WITH MISC ITEMS ANNE M WEGENER 3326 EAST TONTO LANE, PHOENIX, AZ 85050

2514662-6 MISC ITEMS FROM VEHICLE LUIS MIGUEL ENCINAS MONTER UNKNOWN

2514689-4 BICYCLE WITH BAGS ATTACHED KENNETH ALLEN BURCHETT 7713 W ALTA VISTA RD, TOLLESON, AZ

2514736-1 DRIVERS LICENSE IRANIA CARPIO SANDOVAL 8433 E CORONADO RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2514751-1 BACKPACK W/MISC ITEMS JERRY L JANSEN 714 S MYRTLE AVE, TEMPE AZ 85281

2514761-3 MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY JAMES RITTER JONES 2607 N SARATOGA ST, TEMPE, ARIZONA 85281

2514761-4 MISC PERSONAL PAPERWORK JAMES RITTER JONES 2607 N SARATOGA ST, TEMPE, ARIZONA 85281

2514767-1 BAG W/MISC PERSONAL ITEMS MARCELA EMILIA BUIDOSAN 5343 W MERCER LN, GLENDALE, AZ 85034

2514824-1 WALLET W/CARDS JAMES ALLEN MCLAIN 1454 N ORLANDO, MESA, AZ 85205

2514825-5 MISC CARDS MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ 9411 N 13TH AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85021

2514859-1 VAPE PEN DAVID WILLIAMSON KING 7426 E STETSON DR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2514929-1 DRIVERS LICENSE ERIC SCOTT HILL 7643 E VIA DEL PLACITO, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85258

2514946-11 CELL PHONE ROMAN JOHN CARRICO 535 E CHARLESTON AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85022

2514955-1 MISC PERSONAL ITEMS DAVID SCOTT KELLER 330 S BECK AVE, TEMPE, AZ 85281

2514995-1 BACKPACK WITH CLOTHING RODNEY SHEPPARD STANLEY 18405 N 27TH AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85053

2515016-9 POCKET KNIFE SHAKHAY ABDULLAH 6505 E OSBORN RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2515044-5 CLOTHING AND MISC PERSONAL ITEMS JAMES SCOTT BYARS 4902 W THOMAS RD, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85018

2515103-2 LIGHTER HUDSON CHRISTOPHER SINIK 21450 N 78TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255

2515115-1 KNIFE STUART LELAND RIDER 9827 E BLANCHE DR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2515139-1 INSTRUCTOR PERMIT KOLLI JAHNAVI 625 W 1ST, TEMPE, AZ 85281

2515164-8 BACKPACK W/MISC PERSONAL ITEMS CHRISTOPHER AARON SHATLEY 8732 E EL NIDO LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250

2515164-9 CELL PHONE CHRISTOPHER AARON SHATLEY 8732 E EL NIDO LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250

2515173-6 BAG W/MISC PERSONAL ITEMS CORDELL WARD FARLEY 5948 E FOUNTAIN CIR, MESA, AZ 85205

2515195-1 MISC PAPERWORK JACQUES GREGORY SEALES 8665 E BELLEVIEW PL, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2515243-3 BACKPACK CHARLES HARNESS 713 FLORA ST, PRESCOTT, ARIZONA 86301

2515251-7 DRIVERS LICENSE ALLY THERESE CHRISTMAS 3213 W KIMBERLY WY, PHEONIX, AZ 85027

2515251-8 PURSE WITH MISC PROPERTY AMY RENEE DRIVER 2902 W SWEETWATER AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85029

2515338-1 BB GUN ANTHONY WIRTH HOLCK 8122 E THERESA DR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2515370-1 US CURRENCY AUSTIN MICHAEL MEJIA 9614 E FRIESS, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85260

2515382-3 PERSONAL PROPERTY GIOVANNA VERONICA RABADAN MORALES 3624 E GRANADA RD, PHOENIX, AZ 85008

2515422-4 CLOTHING JOSHUA KARANJA JASIRI GORDON 200 W MONROE ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85003

2515471-4 EARRING KIMBERLEE MARILYN RODRIGUEZ 10484 E MISSION LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258

2515504-1 WALLET W/CARDS GEOFFREY MAURICE LEWIS 10463 E OSBORN RD, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85256

2515504-2 CELL PHONE GEOFFREY MAURICE LEWIS 10463 E OSBORN RD, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85256

2515523-1 BACKPACK WITH MISC BELONGINGS SOPHIA KATHARINE DAVIDSON 1556 W 5TH ST, MESA, AZ 85201

2515523-2 RING LIGHT SOPHIA KATHARINE DAVIDSON 1556 W 5TH ST, MESA, AZ 85201

2515601-1 US CURRENCY AND PERSONAL PROPERTY LANDON MARK MORRISON 13448 W RANGE MULE DR, PEORIA, AZ

2515601-2 WALLET W/CARDS LANDON MARK MORRISON 13448 W RANGE MULE DR, PEORIA, AZ

2515647-1 BACKPACK W/MISC ITEMS CULBERT DION BURNS 9807 E CLARENDON AVE, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85256

2515651-1 PURSE WITH MISC ITEMS EVELYN MILES 1775 E MCKINLEY ST, PHOENIX, AZ 85006

2515662-1 BRASS KNUCKLES ADAM RAMIREZ 5323 W SELDON LN, GLENDALE, AZ 85302

2515740-2 CARD ANNA LETICIA ADAMS 11620 E SAHUARO DR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259

2515740-3 CARD ANNA LETICIA ADAMS 11620 E SAHUARO DR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259

2515752-4 BACKPACK W/PERSONAL ITEMS CHRISTOPHER JAMES RAYMOND HUGHES 641 N TREJON RD, MARICOPA, AZ 85139

2515769-2 PERSONAL PROPERTY AMAREE OMYI NEVAEH WILLIAMS 7582 LAS VEGAS BLVD S, LAS VEGAS, NV 891231009

2515769-3 VAPE AMAREE OMYI NEVAEH WILLIAMS 7582 LAS VEGAS BLVD S, LAS VEGAS, NV 891231009

2515779-1 BICYCLE COREY MICHELLE BAKER CAMPBELL 2201 W BELMONT AVE, PHOENIX, AZ

2515789-1 PERSONAL PROPERTY PATRICK L LOMAS UNKNOWN

2515798-1 PURSE MARA JOSELINE ALVARADO 7740 E GLENROSA AVE, SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2515805-15 BACKPACK UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2515805-16 TABLET COMPUTER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2515805-17 TABLET COMPUTER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2515805-18 TABLET COMPUTER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2515805-19 TABLET COMPUTER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2515814-6 VAPE ANDRE TATE 902 E LOCUST LN, AVONDALE, AZ 85323

2515814-7 BAG W/PERSONAL PROPERTY ANDRE TATE 902 E LOCUST LN, AVONDALE, AZ 85323

2515857-1 VAPE DESTINN ANGELINO PEREZ UNKNOWN

2515913-11 BICYCLE SAMUEL KENT SHOUP 2307 E WESTCOTT DR, PHOENIX, AZ

2515913-12 BACKPACK W/MISC PERSONAL BELONGINGS SAMUEL KENT SHOUP 2307 E WESTCOTT DR, PHOENIX, AZ

2515913-13 BAG W/MISC PERSONAL BELONGINGS SAMUEL KENT SHOUP 2307 E WESTCOTT DR, PHOENIX, AZ

2515913-14 BAG W/MISC PERSONAL BELONGINGS SAMUEL KENT SHOUP 2307 E WESTCOTT DR, PHOENIX, AZ

2515913-15 SHOES AND WATER BOTTLE SAMUEL KENT SHOUP 2307 E WESTCOTT DR, PHOENIX, AZ

2515924-1 KNIFE IN SHEATHER JESSIE WILDER DARRIN 8731 E EL NIDO LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250

2515925-1 KEY CHRISTINE LOU GREGG 37384 N BOULDER VIEW DR, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85262

2515939-1 MISC PROPERTY MURRAY JONES LEFFERS 215 S WELLS AVE, RENO, NV

3 of 5



DR ITEM # DESCRIPTION OWNER OWNER ADDRESS

POSTED MARCH 2026

The following items are lost, unclaimed, or found in possession of the Scottsdale Police Department. The City of Scottsdale is hereby giving notice to any potential claimant of the 

listed items. Potential claimants will have a period of 30-days from the date of this publication to contact the Scottsdale Police Department Property and Evidence Unit at 480-312-5888 

to make a claim. Proof of ownership will be required. At the end of this 30-day period all unclaimed items will be disposed according to City policy.

2516000-1 BACKPACK WITH PERSONAL PROPERTY DWAYNE GREGORY HARRIS 4053 N 34TH WY, PHOENIX, AZ 85032

2516013-1 WALLET W/DRIVERS LICENSE AND CARDS KEVEN MICHAEL LIPKE 9270 E MISSION LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258

2516042-1 BACKPACK WITH MISC ITEMS COLBY SCOTT VENTOLA 5104 N 16TH AV, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85015-3348

2516042-8 KNIFE COLBY SCOTT VENTOLA 5104 N 16TH AV, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85015-3348

2516042-11 MISC CARDS COLBY SCOTT VENTOLA 5104 N 16TH AV, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85015-3348

2516053-7 WALLET NELS KRISTIAN SCHMIDT 8301 N 103RD AVE, PEORIA, AZ 85345

2516053-9 LIGHTER NELS KRISTIAN SCHMIDT 8301 N 103RD AVE, PEORIA, AZ 85345

2516124-2 VAPE POD KAYLA ANNE MCGRAW 4425 N 78TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2516221-1 BAG FILLED WITH MISC. ITEMS LYNN C LIMING 3311 N 64TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2516222-2 BAG WITH PERSONAL ITEMS ARTURO SANTIAGO GARCIA GUTIERREZ 3201 N 66TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2516237-5 CAR KEYS BREANNA SACHE NIKKITA AVERETTE 7171 WEST CHANDLER BLVD, CHANDLER, AZ 85226

2516237-6 ID CARDS AND CARDS BREANNA SACHE NIKKITA AVERETTE 7171 WEST CHANDLER BLVD, CHANDLER, AZ 85226

2516237-7 ID CARD AND CARD RONALD AVERETTE 7972 THOURON AVE, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19150

2516342-5 SHOES AND CLOTHING CHRISTOPHER ALEXANDER NORGAARD WALKER 9975 W ENCANTO BLVD, AVONDALE, ARIZONA 85392

2516342-6 ID CARD CHRISTOPHER ALEXANDER NORGAARD WALKER 9975 W ENCANTO BLVD, AVONDALE, ARIZONA 85392

2516581-9 BAG CONTAINING PERSONAL ITEMS JAKE CAMERON WHITE 3444 S 158TH PL, GILBERT, ARIZONA 85297

2516623-1 CARD FABIOLA AYALA CARMONA UNKNOWN

2516673-5 PURSE RACHELLE ANN PIERCE 8780 EAST MCKELLIPS ROAD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2516673-6 US CURRENCY HEIDI JOY JENISH 2065 E CAIRO DR, TEMPE, AZ 85282

2516741-1 BACKPACK MICHELLE CARMONA FERNANDEZ 2002 N 70TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2516741-2 BACKPACK MICHELLE CARMONA FERNANDEZ 2002 N 70TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

2516765-2 BAG W/MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY LEXZORBRIAN SMITH 232 S 12TH AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85007

2516765-3 WALKING CANE LEXZORBRIAN SMITH 232 S 12TH AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85007

2516795-1 WALLET W/CARDS JEREMY J YOUNG 44 MONTEREY BAY DRIVE, POINT COOK 3030 VIC, AUSTRALIA 3030

2516795-2 US CURRENCY JEREMY J YOUNG 44 MONTEREY BAY DRIVE, POINT COOK 3030 VIC, AUSTRALIA 3030

2516824-3 ARIZONA IDENTIFICATION CARD EDWARD JOHN MEAGHER-THOENNES 514 E HAMPTON AV, MESA, ARIZONA 85204

2517041-17 KEYS MIGUEL ANGEL VILLALOBOS LOPEZ 5235 N 43RD AVE, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85019

2517041-18 MISC PERSONAL PROPERTY MIGUEL ANGEL VILLALOBOS LOPEZ 5235 N 43RD AVE, PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85019

2517125-2 PASSPORT ELEXIS S URENA UNKNOWN

2517125-3 PASSPORT WEB O ALBALAWI UNKNOWN

2517162-1 WALLET ANDREW JOSEPH CHIEF 2532 W PEORIA AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85029

2518348-1 PASSPORT NATHALIA DELPILAR ZAYAS 1811 E APACHE BL, TEMPE, ARIZONA 85281

2520204-1 MISC CLOTHING JESSIE WILDER DARRIN 8731 E EL NIDO LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250

2520204-2 CELL PHONE JESSIE WILDER DARRIN 8731 E EL NIDO LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250

2520204-4 MISC PAPERWORK JESSIE WILDER DARRIN 8731 E EL NIDO LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250

2520204-5 BAGS JESSIE WILDER DARRIN 8731 E EL NIDO LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250

2520204-6 WORK LIGHT JESSIE WILDER DARRIN 8731 E EL NIDO LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250

2520204-8 MISC PERSONAL ITEMS JESSIE WILDER DARRIN 8731 E EL NIDO LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250

2520204-10 WORK LIGHT JESSIE WILDER DARRIN 8731 E EL NIDO LN, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85250

2520937-4 BICYCLE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2521836-1 BACKPACK W/MISC ITEMS JAIYA CHEYENNE GOUDEAU 7534 E OSBORN RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2521836-2 BICYCLE JAIYA CHEYENNE GOUDEAU 7534 E OSBORN RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2523915-13 KEY MICHAEL RYAN JANUZZI 16356 N THOMPSON PEAK PKWY, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

2524792-3 AMMUNITION AUSTIN KYLE GANNON FIGUEROA 3612 E EVANS DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85032

2525131-2 HANDGUN SCOTT ARTHUR ALLEN 9980 N 78TH PL, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258

2525131-3 HOLSTER SCOTT ARTHUR ALLEN 9980 N 78TH PL, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258

2525131-4 HANDGUN MAGAZINE SCOTT ARTHUR ALLEN 9980 N 78TH PL, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258

2525131-5 AMMUNITION SCOTT ARTHUR ALLEN 9980 N 78TH PL, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85258

2525246-7 CARD SEVERINO DANIEL YBARRA CORREA UNKNOWN

2525294-5 AMMUNITION JAMES WILLIAM MARTIN 15555 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLVD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

2525294-6 HOLSTER JAMES WILLIAM MARTIN 15555 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLVD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

2525294-7 HANDGUN JAMES WILLIAM MARTIN 15555 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLVD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

2525309-3 ELECTRIC SCOOTER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2525455-5 POCKET KNIFE PARKER BOYD HARRISON 50907 W LONG RIFLE RD, AGUILA, AZ 85320

2525798-6 AMMUNITION ZACKARY WILLIAM SYPHERS 3302 N 7TH ST UNIT 209, PHOENIX, AZ 85014

2525975-1 ROCK IN A ROCK CASE JOHN ANTHONY THOMAS JR. UNKNOWN

2525975-2 KNIFE JOHN ANTHONY THOMAS JR. UNKNOWN

2525975-4 JACKET JOHN ANTHONY THOMAS JR. UNKNOWN

2525975-5 DRAGON BALL JOHN ANTHONY THOMAS JR. UNKNOWN

2600172-1 CARD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600172-2 CARD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600172-3 CARD UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600172-6 METAL RING UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600172-7 KEYS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600172-8 MAGNET UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600172-9 WIRELESS HEADPHONES UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600172-10 SMART WATCHES UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600172-11 TABLET COMPUTER UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600181-1 BICYCLE RONNELL HOLLAND LANEY UNKNOWN
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2600181-2 BACKPACK WITH PERSONAL ITEMS RONNELL HOLLAND LANEY UNKNOWN

2600181-3 SLEEPING BAG RONNELL HOLLAND LANEY UNKNOWN

2600181-4 DUFFLE BAG WITH PERSONAL ITEMS RONNELL HOLLAND LANEY UNKNOWN

2600332-1 BACKPACK UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600332-2 SUITECASE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600333-2 PERSONAL PROPERTY DAVIDE WILLIAM BARRICK 16063 N CERRO ALTO DR, FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ 85268

2600347-1 BICYCLE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600371-1 BAGS W/PERSONAL PROPERTY SEANNA MARIE MARTI UNKNOWN

2600395-4 BACKPACK W/MISC ITEMS ESENE MOE HENDERSON 11105 N 115TH ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259

2600430-1 RING UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600607-1 CARDS EITHAN ASTORGA COTA UNKNOWN

2600672-1 SMART RING UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600672-2 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600807-2 BACKPACK W/MISC ITEMS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600807-4 MEDICAL SYRINGE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600820-1 BICYCLE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600848-1 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600848-2 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600848-3 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600848-4 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600848-5 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600848-6 HANDGUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600848-7 AMMUNITION CASE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2600901-1 BICYCLE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2601075-1 DRONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2601115-1 BAG W/MISC PERSONAL PROP UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2601301-1 HANDGUN UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2601301-2 AMMUNITION UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2601301-3 HANDGUN MAGAZINE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2601331-1 BAG CONTAINING PERSONAL ITEMS UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2601362-1 JACKET UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2601538-3 VAPE DORIAN DAVID GASKA 7791 E OSBORN RD, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85251

2601541-2 VAPE XAVIER LOUIE FIMBREZ CASTORENA UNKNOWN

2601583-2 MULTI-TOOL RYAN SCOTT CEASAR 4067 E WINDSOR AVE, PHOENIX, AZ 85008

2601628-2 TORCH LIGHTER JUSTIN CRAIG ANNIS 2007 N 89TH DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85037

2601628-3 LIGHTER JUSTIN CRAIG ANNIS 2007 N 89TH DR, PHOENIX, AZ 85037

2601695-1 MULTI-TOOL RAYANNA DEAN REITER UNKNOWN

2601697-1 PERSONAL PROPERTY KAJUNIQUE KASHAY BREAZELL UNKNOWN

2601793-1 MULTI-TOOL TIFFANY SIOBHAN COOPER UNKNOWN

2601894-1 AIR RIFLE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2602013-5 BACKPACK WITH PERSONAL ITEMS TINA LYNN MANCUSO-BLOUNT 14145 N 92ND ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

2602013-6 BACKPACK WITH PERSONAL ITEMS TINA LYNN MANCUSO-BLOUNT 14145 N 92ND ST, SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

2602091-11 CELL PHONE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2602615-1 BICYCLE UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2602901-4 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

2603172-9 US CURRENCY UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
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